
Wall-Plate Project Contacts List: (7-11-07)
Wall-Plate Project – Project Manager

Tim Fitzpatrick - Director CNS

timf@ufl.edu
392-2061

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wall-Plate Project Information


http://www.cns.ufl.edu/wallplate/
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Customer Representative:
John Madey

jmadey@ufl.edu

273-1113
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Installation Manager:

Todd Hester

thester@ufl.edu

392-2341

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Building Project Managers:


Mary Byrd

mary@ufl.edu


273-0404


---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sheard Goodwin
sheardg@cns.ufl.edu

273-0416


---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Plant Rodgers

plant@ufl.edu


273-0420

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VoIP Customer Service Representative (CSR):

Rosa Jackson

rosaj@ufl.edu


273-1234

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cabling Contractor Coordinator

Judy Hulton

hulton@cns.ufl.edu

273-0402
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Telecommunications and Submitting Telecom Work Orders


273-1234


http://www.cns.ufl.edu/telecom/
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CNS and Submitting Network Trouble Tickets and Work Requests


392-2061


http://www.cns.ufl.edu

